

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9977/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2007 in RFA No. 1998/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURAJ MAL (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Let this matter be listed along with SLP(C)
No.4571/2008, which is stated by the learned counsel for the
petitioners to have been coming on 12.5.2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master