

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4571/2008

OM PARKASH
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11303-11312 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 14151 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 16088 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 16359 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 16861 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 17111 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 17736 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 18168 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 19934 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 19938 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 5537 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 9751 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 9977 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 17/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirmal Chopra,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, outcome of Dasti Service be filed before 20th November,2008.
List the matter on 20th November, 2008.(S.G. Shah)
Registrar