

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 1-6/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2008
CC 6240-6242/2008

HANS RAJ MALIK ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner seeks time to file application to delete respondents 3 and 4. List again
on 15.1.2009

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)

sk

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

IA 1-6/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2008
CC 6240-6242/2008

HANS RAJ MALIK ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report))

Date: 08/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner seeks time to file application to delete respondents 3 and 4. List again
on 15.1.2009

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk